

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009  
(CC 16036/2009)  
(From the judgement and order dated 22/10/2008 in WA No.201/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALA BANERJEE Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

With S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 16545/2009)  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No...../2009 (CC 17216/2009)  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/10/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The special leave petitions shall stand  
over for four weeks in order to enable the State of  
Madhya Pradesh to file an additional affidavit  
indicating financial implication, number of  
persons, who would fall in 1998-1999 category, and  
the number of persons, who would fall in 2003  
category.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Court Master