

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35931/2009

STATE OF MP. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALA BANERJEE

Respondent(s)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 10321 of 2010  
(With Appln for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 3082 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 3325 of 2010  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35932 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35933 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35935 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35937 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35938 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35939 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35940 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35941 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35942 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35943 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35944 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35945 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35946 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 12/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

....2/-

ITEM NO. 90 - 2 -

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav,Adv.
- Mr. Rakesh K., Adv.
- Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
- Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
- Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the Petitioner has filed rejoinder affidavit in SLP(C) Nos. 35939 and 35941 of 2009.

Respondents in SLP(C) No. 3082/2010 has not filed any counter affidavit.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rules.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS