

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35931/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22.10.2008 in Writ Appeal  
No.201 of 2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH BENCH AT  
GWALIOR)

STATE OF MP. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALA BANERJEE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file  
additional documents

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10321 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11912 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11949 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12890 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13764 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18394 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18457 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18460 of 2010

With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.,prayer for interim  
relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 18964 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18965 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18966 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18967 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18968 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18970 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18971 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18972 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18973 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18974-18975 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21631 of 2010



(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master